
After 
School  
Programs 

BEFORE  
10.31.21

BEFORE  
11.30.21

BEFORE 
12.24.21

*$15 late fee will be applied to all orders and adjustments placed after registration closes on 12/24/21

EASY ENROLLMENT: Register online at WestMountain.com

2021-2022 PRICING

$155 $165

$165

$149

$89

$69

$49

$175

$149

$89

$69

$49

$185

$149

$89

$69

$49

$185LIFT ONLY Includes a program pass  
that includes bonus perks (Ages 7-18)

ADD LESSON  
(Ages 7-18)

ADD SEASONAL RENTAL   
Keep at home for the season and  
can be taken anywhere 

ADD 6-WEEK EQUIPMENT RENTAL  
One equipment rental per week used  
during the program

ADD MEAL PLAN 

ADD HELMET RENTAL

ADDITIONAL 
PERKS FOR 
PROGRAM 
PARTICIPANTS

$25 4-Hr Lift Tickets 
Valid Monday-Friday 
excluding holidays

$35 4-Hr Lift Tickets 
Valid weekends and 
holidays

$45 8-Hr Lift Tickets 
Valid weekends and 
holidays

$20 2-Hr Tubing 
Ticket

$20 Rentals 
For additional mountain 
visits

10% off in West 
Mountain Sports

$25 Aerial Treetop 
Adventure Park at 
West in Summer!
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