

After School Programs

2021-2022 PRICING	BEFORE 10.31.21	BEFORE 11.30.21	BEFORE 12.24.21
LIFT ONLY Includes a program pass that includes bonus perks (Ages 7-18)	\$155	\$165	\$185
ADD LESSON (Ages 7-18)	\$165	\$175	\$185
ADD SEASONAL RENTAL Keep at home for the season and can be taken anywhere	\$149	\$149	\$149
ADD 6-WEEK EQUIPMENT RENTAL One equipment rental per week used during the program	\$89	\$89	\$89
ADD MEAL PLAN	\$69	\$69	\$69
ADD HELMET RENTAL	\$49	\$49	\$49

* \$15 late fee will be applied to all orders and adjustments placed after registration closes on 12/24/21

EASY ENROLLMENT: Register online at WestMountain.com

ADDITIONAL PERKS FOR PROGRAM PARTICIPANTS

\$25 4-Hr Lift Tickets Valid Monday-Friday excluding holidays

\$35 4-Hr Lift Tickets Valid weekends and holidays

\$45 8-Hr Lift Tickets Valid weekends and holidays

\$20 2-Hr Tubing Ticket

\$20 Rentals For additional mountain visits

10% off in West Mountain Sports

\$25 Aerial Treetop Adventure Park at West in Summer!

59 West Mountain Rd, Queensbury, NY 12804 • 518.636.3699 • WestMountain.com © 2021 West Mountain